
GROUP PROGRAMME CALENDAR

1-12 TRIPLE P PLUS
Wednesday 17th April 2024 –  Wednesday 5th June 2024 |
10.00am –  12.15pm | First Start Family Hub
Monday 3rd June 2024 –  Monday 15th July 2024 | 1.00pm  –
3.00pm | First Start Family Hub 

BABY & US (EPEC)
Monday 15th April 2024 –  Monday 24th June 2024 | 10.00am –  12.15pm | First Start Family Hub
Thursday 18th April 2024 –  Thursday 6th June 2024 | 12.30pm – 2.30pm | Sharrow Community Forum
Monday 22nd April  2024 – Monday 1st July 2024 | 10.00am – 12.00pm | Shortbrook Family Hub
Wednesday 8th May 2024 –  Wednesday 10th July 2024 | 10.00am  – 12.15pm | SWFC, Hillsborough Stadium (Dads/male carers group)
Tuesday 14th May 2024 – Tuesday 16th July 2024 | 12.00pm – 2.00pm | Valley Park Family Hub
Tuesday 21st May 2024  – Tuesday 16th July 2024 | 10.00am –  12.15pm | Fox Hill Forum 
Wednesday 5th June 2024 – Wednesday 24th July 2024 | 10.30am – 12.30pm | Wybourn Family Hub

INCREDIBLE TODDLER

Tuesday 23rd April 2024 - Tuesday 2nd July 2024 |  10.00am -12.00pm | Burngreave Family Hub 

SPRING 2024

INCREDIBLE YEARS 3-8 

Next programme Autumn 2024 



FEAR-LESS – TRIPLE P
Wednesday 17th April 2024 – Wednesday 22nd May 2024 | 6.00pm – 8.15pm | Online
Thursday 18th April 2024 – Thursday 23rd May 2024 | 9.00am – 11.15am | Annes Grove Primary School
Tuesday 11th June 2024 – Tuesday 16th July 2024 | 09.00am – 11.15am | Pipworth Community Primary

BEING A PARENT (EPEC)
Thursday 16th May 2024 – Thursday 4th July 2024 | 10.00am – 12.15pm | Online

LIVING WITH TEENAGERS (EPEC)

Next programme starting in May

TEEN TRIPLE P PLUS

Thursday 2nd May 2024 – Thursday 4th July 2024 | 10.00am – 12.00pm | Burton Street Foundation

TIMID TO TIGER
Monday 22nd April 2024 – Monday 8th July 2024 | 12.30pm – 2.30pm | Primrose Family Hub
Tuesday 23rd April 2024 – Tuesday 2nd July 2024 | 09.15am – 11.15am | Astrea Primary School



STEPPING STONES PLUS
Tuesday 16th April 2024 - Tuesday 18th June 2024 | 10.15am - 12.30pm |
Manor Library 
Tuesday 16th April 2024 - Tuesday 25th June 2024 | 10.00am - 12.15pm |
Online
Tuesday 7th May 2024 - Tuesday 9th July 2024 | 5.30pm - 7.45pm | Online 
Wednesday 15th May 2024 – Wednesday 17th July 2024 | 09.45am –
12.00pm | Online

FAMILY TRANSITIONS
Please email Sheffieldparenting@sheffield.gov.uk for dates/times/venues

BEING A PARENT AUTISM (EPEC)
Tuesday 23rd April 2024 - Tuesday 2nd July 2024 | 5.30pm - 7.45pm | Online 
Wednesday 1st May 2024 – Wednesday 10th July 2024 | 9.30am -11.45am | Online
Friday 3rd May 2024 – Friday 12th July 2024 | 10.00am – 12.15pm | Falkland Training Centre

CYGNET
Monday 15th April 2024 – Monday 17th June 2024 | 5.30pm –
7.30pm | Online
Wednesday 15th May 2024 – Wednesday 24th July 2024 |
10.00am – 12.00pm | Old Sharrow Junior School

INCREDIBLE YEARS AUTISM

Next programme Autumn 2024 

BEING A PARENT TOGETHER (EPEC)
Next programme Autumn 2024 



@SheffieldFamilyHubs

@SheffieldFamilyHubs

@SheffFamilyHubs

Sheffield Family Hubs

Booking for a programme is essential and may require a referral from a professional agency depending on your
family circumstances. Please contact us to discuss this with one of our Parenting Specialists on 0114 2057243 or
email sheffieldparenting@sheffield.gov.uk

Tips and information from Sheffield Family Hubs and Sheffield Parent
Hub will be shared on our social media pages:

Visit the Sheffield Directory for further information on the
Sheffield Parent Hub offer:
https://www.sheffielddirectory.org.uk/parenthub


